Date: 1/12/2024

Start: 5:02PM
Time: 2:07

Attendance: 593
Location: Toronto

Scoring Summary

McGill () -vs- Toronto ()
1/12/2024 at Toronto

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
McGill 2 2 1 5
Toronto 0 1 0 1

MCG: Charles-Antoine Dumont (2); Taylor Ford (1); Eric Uba (1);

Brandon Frattaroli (1)
TOR: Ben Woodhouse (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MCG TOR
1st 1:23 MCG Taylor Ford Alexandre Gagnon, Nicolas Pavan EV 1 0
1st 13:37 MCG Brandon Frattaroli Eric Uba, William Rouleau EV 2 0
2nd  8:08 TOR Ben Woodhouse Nicholas Wong, Nick Grima EV 2 1
2nd 8:55 MCG Eric Uba William Rouleau, Brandon Frattaroli EV 3 1
2nd  13:12 MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont Nicolas Pavan, Zachary Gallant EV 4 1
3rd 7:55 MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont Brandon Frattaroli, Scott Walford PP 5 1

McGill Power Plays Toronto Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:28 02:28 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 04:02 06:02 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 18:26 00:26 02:00 0 0 == 1st 15:11 17:11  02:00 0 0 ==
3rd 07:10 16:49 09:39 1 0 PPG 2nd 15:52 17:52 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 05:10 14:50 0 0 -- 06:00 0 0 0/3
28:29 1 0 1/4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Nicolas Pavan 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 4:02 PP
1st MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 15:11 PP
2nd TOR Emmett Serensits 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 0:28 PP
2nd TOR Nicholas Wong 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 14:53
2nd MCG Eric Uba 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 14:53
2nd MCG Xavier Fortin 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 15:52 PP
2nd TOR Aiden Reeves 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:26 PP
3rd MCG Xavier Fortin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:10
3rd TOR Jacob King 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:10
3rd TOR Emmett Serensits 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 7:10 PP
3rd TOR Emmett Serensits 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 5:10 PP
3rd TOR Zack Terry 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:25 PP
3rd TOR Christian Stevens 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  11:00
3rd MCG Drew Bennett 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:00
3rd TOR Ryan Barbosa 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 13:13
3rd MCG Stephane Huard 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 13:13
3rd MCG Scott Walford 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:49 PP




McGill 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

O N O Ul M WN|H

Taylor Ford
Nicolas Pavan

Alexandre Blanchard

Mitchell Prowse
Scott Walford
Maxime Blanchard
Patrick Larkin
William Poirier

Charles-Antoine Dumont

Alexandre Gagnon
Eric Uba
Stephane Huard
William Rouleau
Zachary Gallant
Drew Bennett
Brandon Frattaroli
Mathieu Gagnon
Xavier Fortin
Oscar Carsley
Alexis Shank

OO O0OONOFRNOREFEOOOOK OON O|>»

o

Toronto 1

Pos

Totals

Player

VIO OO OFH OO OO ONOOOOOO OO =N

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN

-
o

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total

+/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Owen Luik

Ben Dirven
Nicholas Primomo
Julian Recine
Owen Robinson
Jacob King
Christian Stevens
Ryan Barbosa
Mason Reeves
Emmett Serensits
Nicholas Wong
Billy Moskal

Cole Purboo
Aiden Reeves
Ben Woodhouse
Rayce Ramsay
Jett Alexander
Nick Grima

Eddie Yan

Zack Terry

o

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

HOOOOOHFH OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOoO|Im

Tota

NOORrHr OO OO O0OO0OFrHr OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoO oO(>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

C Mins

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Toronto Goalkeeping

9-18

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

29 Oscar Carsley

31 Alexis Shank

0:00

W _60:00

24

29 Rayce Ramsay
33 Jett Alexander

0:00
L 60:00

10

21

Totals

R~ oO(>0

McGill Faceoffs

oo o

O (O O |=

NN O|N

|00 O |W

oo ©o|o

24

Totals

Toronto Faceoffs

(LRI eNb-Tn)

oo o

N |N O |-

10

A O|W

oo ©o|o

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:23] GOAL by MCG Taylor Ford (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alexandre Gagnon and Nicolas Pavan, On ice for MCG: , On ice
0-0 for TOR: , goal number 3 for season.

McGill 1, Toronto 0
1-0 [04:02] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP TOR [04:02] Start power play for TOR.
1-0 PP TOR [06:02] Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0 PP TOR [06:02] End power play for TOR.

[13:37] GOAL by MCG Brandon Frattaroli, Assist by Eric Uba and William Rouleau, On ice for MCG: , On ice for TOR: , goal
1-0 number 8 for season.

McGill 2, Toronto O
2-0 [15:11] Penalty on Charles-Antoine Dumont MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-0 PP TOR [15:11] Start power play for TOR.
2-0 PP TOR [17:11] Charles-Antoine Dumont (MCG) penalty complete.
2-0 PP TOR [17:11] End power play for TOR.

Period #2 Plays

2-0 [00:28] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP

2-0 MCG [00:28] Start power play for MCG.
PP

2-0 MCG [02:28] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.
PP

2-0 MCG [02:28] End power play for MCG.

[08:08] GOAL by TOR Ben Woodhouse, Assist by Nicholas Wong and Nick Grima, On ice for TOR: , On ice for MCG: , goal
2-0 number 5 for season.

McGill 2, Toronto 1

[08:55] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba, Assist by William Rouleau and Brandon Frattaroli, On ice for MCG: , On ice for TOR: , goal
2-1 number 11 for season.

McGill 3, Toronto 1

[13:12] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont, Assist by Nicolas Pavan and Zachary Gallant, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
3-1 TOR: , goal number 8 for season.

McGill 4, Toronto 1

4-1 [14:53] Penalty on Nicholas Wong TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
4-1 [14:53] Penalty on Eric Uba MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
4-1 [15:52] Penalty on Xavier Fortin MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
4-1 PP TOR [15:52] Start power play for TOR.
4-1 [16:53] Nicholas Wong (TOR) penalty complete.
4-1 [16:53] Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.
PP
4-1 MCG [17:52] Xavier Fortin (MCG) penalty complete.
PP
4-1 MCG [17:52] End power play for TOR.
4-1 [18:26] Penalty on Aiden Reeves TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

4-1 MCG [18:26] Start power play for MCG.
Period #3 Plays

4-1 PP TOR [00:26] Aiden Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
4-1 PP TOR [00:26] End power play for MCG.

4-1 [05:10] Penalty on Xavier Fortin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

4-1 [05:10] Penalty on Jacob King TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

4-1 [07:10] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
PP

4-1 MCG [07:10] Start power play for MCG.

4-1 [05:10] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
PP

4-1 MCG [05:10] Start power play for MCG.

4-1 [06:25] Penalty on Zack Terry TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

4-1 MCG [06:25] Start power play for MCG.

[07:55] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont (POWER PLAY), Assist by Brandon Frattaroli and Scott Walford, On ice for
4-1 MCG: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 9 for season.



5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1

5-1
5-1

McGill 5, Toronto 1

[07:
[07:

PP TOR [07:

PP TOR [09:
[11
[11
[13
[13
[13:
[13:
[15:
[15:
[16

PP

MCG [16

PP

MCG [18

PP

MCG [18

55] Xavier Fortin (MCG) penalty complete.

55] Jacob King (TOR) penalty complete.

55] Zack Terry (TOR) penalty complete.

10] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.

:00] Penalty on Christian Stevens TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
:00] Penalty on Drew Bennett MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
:00] Christian Stevens (TOR) penalty complete.

:00] Drew Bennett (MCG) penalty complete.

13] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
13] Penalty on Stephane Huard MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
13] Ryan Barbosa (TOR) penalty complete.

13] Stephane Huard (MCG) penalty complete.

:49] Penalty on Scott Walford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
:49] End power play for MCG.
:49] Scott Walford (MCG) penalty complete.

:49] Start power play for MCG.

Period #0 Plays

PP TOR [] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.
PP TOR [] End power play for MCG.



