McGill () -vs- Toronto () 1/12/2024 at Toronto

Date: 1/12/2024 Start: 5:02PM Time: 2:07 Attendance: 593 Location: Toronto

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	2	2	1	5
Toronto	0	1	0	1

MCG: Charles-Antoine Dumont (2); Taylor Ford (1); Eric Uba (1);

Brandon Frattaroli (1) **TOR:** Ben Woodhouse (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	MCG	TOR
1st	1:23	MCG	Taylor Ford	Alexandre Gagnon, Nicolas Pavan	EV	1	0
1st	13:37	MCG	Brandon Frattaroli	Eric Uba, William Rouleau	EV	2	0
2nd	8:08	TOR	Ben Woodhouse	Nicholas Wong, Nick Grima	EV	2	1
2nd	8:55	MCG	Eric Uba	William Rouleau, Brandon Frattaroli	EV	3	1
2nd	13:12	MCG	Charles-Antoine Dumont	Nicolas Pavan, Zachary Gallant	EV	4	1
3rd	7:55	MCG	Charles-Antoine Dumont	Brandon Frattaroli, Scott Walford	PP	5	1

McGill Power Plays

Toronto Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	00:28	02:28	02:00	0	0			1st	04:02	06:02	02:00	0	0	
2nd	18:26	00:26	02:00	0	0			1st	15:11	17:11	02:00	0	0	
3rd	07:10	16:49	09:39	1	0	PPG		2nd	15:52	17:52	02:00	0	0	
3rd	05:10		14:50	0	0				•		06:00	0	0	0/3
			28:29	1	0	1/4								

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Nicolas Pavan	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	4:02	PP
1st	MCG	Charles-Antoine Dumont	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	15:11	PP
2nd	TOR	Emmett Serensits	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	0:28	PP
2nd	TOR	Nicholas Wong	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	14:53	
2nd	MCG	Eric Uba	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	14:53	
2nd	MCG	Xavier Fortin	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	15:52	PP
2nd	TOR	Aiden Reeves	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:26	PP
3rd	MCG	Xavier Fortin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:10	
3rd	TOR	Jacob King	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:10	
3rd	TOR	Emmett Serensits	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	7:10	PP
3rd	TOR	Emmett Serensits	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	5:10	PP
3rd	TOR	Zack Terry	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:25	PP
3rd	TOR	Christian Stevens	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:00	
3rd	MCG	Drew Bennett	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:00	
3rd	TOR	Ryan Barbosa	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	13:13	
3rd	MCG	Stephane Huard	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	13:13	
3rd	MCG	Scott Walford	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:49	PP

Individual

McGill 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Nicolas Pavan	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Alexandre Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mitchell Prowse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Maxime Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Patrick Larkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	William Poirier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Charles-Antoine Dumont	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Eric Uba	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Stephane Huard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	William Rouleau	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Zachary Gallant	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Drew Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Brandon Frattaroli	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Mathieu Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Xavier Fortin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	29	Oscar Carsley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-16	0

Toronto 1

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
4	Owen Luik	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Ben Dirven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	Nicholas Primomo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Julian Recine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Owen Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	3 Jacob King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
19	Christian Stevens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
20	Ryan Barbosa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
21	Mason Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	2 Emmett Serensits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
23	B Nicholas Wong	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
24	Billy Moskal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	Cole Purboo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	' Aiden Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
28	Ben Woodhouse	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	Rayce Ramsay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	3 Jett Alexander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
37	Nick Grima	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
38	B Eddie Yan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
44	Zack Terry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-18	0

McGill Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Oscar Carsley		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Alexis Shank	W	60:00	1	0	9	7	8	0	24
Totals			1	0	9	7	8	0	24

#	Player	De C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
29	Rayce Ramsay		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Jett Alexander	L	60:00	5	0	7	10	4	0	21
	Totals			5	0	7	10	4	0	21

McGill Faceoffs Toronto Faceoffs

Play By Play

S	DD	Diav
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:23] GOAL by MCG Taylor Ford (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alexandre Gagnon and Nicolas Pavan, On ice for MCG: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 3 for season. McGill 1, Toronto 0
1-0		[04:02] Penalty on Nicolas Pavan MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0		[04:02] Start power play for TOR.
1-0		[06:02] Nicolas Pavan (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP TUR	[06:02] End power play for TOR. [13:37] GOAL by MCG Brandon Frattaroli, Assist by Eric Uba and William Rouleau, On ice for MCG: , On ice for TOR: , goal
1-0		number 8 for season.
2.0		McGill 2, Toronto 0
2-0 2-0	PP TOR	[15:11] Penalty on Charles-Antoine Dumont MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [15:11] Start power play for TOR.
2-0		[17:11] Charles-Antoine Dumont (MCG) penalty complete.
2-0	PP TOR	[17:11] End power play for TOR.
		Period #2 Plays
2-0		[00:28] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP MCG	[00:28] Start power play for MCG.
	PP	
2-0	MCG PP	[02:28] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.
2-0	MCG	[02:28] End power play for MCG.
2-0		[08:08] GOAL by TOR Ben Woodhouse, Assist by Nicholas Wong and Nick Grima, On ice for TOR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 5 for season.
		McGill 2, Toronto 1
2.1		[08:55] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba, Assist by William Rouleau and Brandon Frattaroli, On ice for MCG: , On ice for TOR: , goal
2-1		number 11 for season. McGill 3, Toronto 1
		[13:12] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont, Assist by Nicolas Pavan and Zachary Gallant, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
3-1		TOR: , goal number 8 for season.
4-1		McGill 4, Toronto 1 [14:53] Penalty on Nicholas Wong TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
4-1		[14:53] Penalty on Fric Uba MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
4-1		[15:52] Penalty on Xavier Fortin MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP TOR	[15:52] Start power play for TOR.
4-1 4-1		[16:53] Nicholas Wong (TOR) penalty complete. [16:53] Eric Uba (MCG) penalty complete.
4-1	PP	[10.55] Life oba (MCG) perialty complete.
4-1	MCG	[17:52] Xavier Fortin (MCG) penalty complete.
4-1	PP MCG	[17:52] End power play for TOR.
4-1		[18:26] Penalty on Aiden Reeves TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP MCG	[18:26] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #3 Plays
4-1	PP TOR	[00:26] Aiden Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
4-1		[00:26] End power play for MCG.
4-1		[05:10] Penalty on Xavier Fortin MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1		[05:10] Penalty on Jacob King TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1	PP	[07:10] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
4-1	MCG	[07:10] Start power play for MCG.
4-1	PP	[05:10] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
4-1	MCG	[05:10] Start power play for MCG.
4-1	DD	[06:25] Penalty on Zack Terry TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP MCG	[06:25] Start power play for MCG.
4-1		[07:55] GOAL by MCG Charles-Antoine Dumont (POWER PLAY), Assist by Brandon Frattaroli and Scott Walford, On ice for MCG: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 9 for season.
		, , , ,

		McGill 5, Toronto 1
5-1		[07:55] Xavier Fortin (MCG) penalty complete.
5-1		[07:55] Jacob King (TOR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP TOR	[07:55] Zack Terry (TOR) penalty complete.
5-1	PP TOR	[09:10] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.
5-1		[11:00] Penalty on Christian Stevens TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
5-1		[11:00] Penalty on Drew Bennett MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
5-1		[13:00] Christian Stevens (TOR) penalty complete.
5-1		[13:00] Drew Bennett (MCG) penalty complete.
5-1		[13:13] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
5-1		[13:13] Penalty on Stephane Huard MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
5-1		[15:13] Ryan Barbosa (TOR) penalty complete.
5-1		[15:13] Stephane Huard (MCG) penalty complete.
5-1		[16:49] Penalty on Scott Walford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
5-1	MCG	[16:49] End power play for MCG.
5-1	PP MCG	[18:49] Scott Walford (MCG) penalty complete.
J 1	PP	[10115] Scote Wallord (1166) penalty completes
5-1	MCG	[18:49] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #0 Plays

- 5-1 PP TOR [] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.
- 5-1 PP TOR [] End power play for MCG.